2017 Race Line Up

After the mandatory open rounds of practice, controlled practice goes in order of the
race schedule up to class 17, then we repeat it so every class gets two rounds.
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10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

- Class -
Clone "EL" Medium
Jr. Sportsman 2 Sprint
Animal Heavy HT3
Sr. Champ Clone EL
Briggs Flathead Heavy
Sportsman Champ 1
Jr. Champ
Clone Extra Heavy HT3
Jr. Sportsman Champ 2
Clone "EL" Heavy
Jr. Sportsman 1 Sprint
Sr. Champ Animal
Jr. Stars Clone Champ
Restricted Jr. Sprint
Clone Heavy HT3
Jr. Stars Clone Sprint

Limited (Animal/Flathead)

- Sponsored by -
BDL Motorsports
MyChron / AiM Sports
Performance Direct Racing Engines
Rage Karts
Robinson Motorsports
Varina Landscaping
Premier Racing Chassis
Bajer Kart Sales
Competitive Kart Engines (CKE)
R.J. Roberts Painting
Surles Enterprises
Powers Trucking
Smith’s Tree Service
S&M Racing Engines
Planned Poultry Renovations
B&E Small Engine Repairs
D&M Mobile Crushing

2017 Pro Race Title Sponsors:

Avis Electric * Albemarle Kart Club Association * BDL Motorsports
Millenium Racing Karts * Rage Karts/Paul Fischer * X-Factor Preps
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23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Jr. Sportsman 2 Sprint PRO
Animal Heavy HT3 PRO

Sr. Champ Clone EL PRO
Briggs Flathead Hvy PRO

Jr. Champ PRO

Clone Extra Heavy HT3 PRO
Jr. Sportsman Champ 2 PRO
Clone "EL" Heavy PRO

Sr. Champ Animal PRO
Restricted Jr. Sprint PRO
Clone Heavy HT3 PRO

Pembelton Forest Products
Higgy’'s House of Power
Gates Racing

Cobb Racing

Ventura Motorsports
BDL Motorsports

S&M Auto Repairs
Wainwright Motorsports
C&C Wood Racing
Gillespie for Governor
BDL Motorsports




